MITCHIGAN

COMMUNITY

SERVICE

COMMISSION

8:15a.m.-9:15a.m.

9:30 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

MICHIGAN’S AMERICORPS
MEMBER CELEBRATION
THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 19, 2009
EAST LANSING, MICHIGAN
9:30 AM.—4:30 P.M.

“Right Now!”

AGENDA
REGISTRATION / EXHIBIT HALL SET UP

Each program will have space to set up a display that explains what their program is
all about.

KICKOFF
BREAK
WORKSHOP BLOCK |

LUNCH

Keynote Speaker — Tony Campbell

Tony Campbell is the Vice President of Focused Impact at the Heart of West Michigan
United Way. He is responsible for allocating resources throughout the Grand Rapids
area and for developing research based initiatives around literacy and early childhood.
He currently serves as the Associate Pastor for Messiah Missionary Baptist Church. He
previously served as the Executive Director for Community Mobilization for America's
Promise while Colin Powell was the Chair. He is also a Commissioner for the
Michigan Community Service Commission and Chair of the Mentor Michigan Task
Force.

NETWORKING FAIR / ONSITE SERVICE PROJECT

During lunch, check out what other AmeriCorps programs are doing in Michigan. All
members will receive a passport to be stamped at each exhibit. Members with
completed passports will be entered into a drawing to win great AmeriCorps prizes!

WORKSHOP BLOCK 1
BREAK
CLOSING / SWEARING-IN CEREMONY

DEPART



	        

