## MICHIGAN





MICHIGAN'S AMERICORPS MEMBER CELEBRATION THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 19, 2009 EAST LANSING, MICHIGAN 9:30 A.M. – 4:30 P.M.

## "Right Now!"

## AGENDA

8:15 a.m. – 9:15 a.m.	<b>REGISTRATION / EXHIBIT HALL SET UP</b>
	Each program will have space to set up a display that explains what their program is all about.
9:30 a.m.	KICKOFF
10:15 a.m.	BREAK
10:30 a.m.	WORKSHOP BLOCK I
12:00 p.m.	LUNCH
	<b>Keynote Speaker – Tony Campbell</b> Tony Campbell is the Vice President of Focused Impact at the Heart of West Michigan United Way. He is responsible for allocating resources throughout the Grand Rapids area and for developing research based initiatives around literacy and early childhood. He currently serves as the Associate Pastor for Messiah Missionary Baptist Church. He previously served as the Executive Director for Community Mobilization for America's Promise while Colin Powell was the Chair. He is also a Commissioner for the Michigan Community Service Commission and Chair of the Mentor Michigan Task Force.
1:00 p.m.	<b>NETWORKING FAIR / ONSITE SERVICE PROJECT</b> <i>During lunch, check out what other AmeriCorps programs are doing in Michigan. All</i> <i>members will receive a passport to be stamped at each exhibit. Members with</i> <i>completed passports will be entered into a drawing to win great AmeriCorps prizes!</i>
2:15 p.m.	WORKSHOP BLOCK II
3:45 p.m.	BREAK
4:00 p.m.	<b>CLOSING / SWEARING-IN CEREMONY</b>
4:30 p.m.	DEPART